

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16204/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2007 in WPC No. 7370/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SEC.MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.DUTTA (D) BY LRS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20424 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and amendment of the petition
and stay and office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R. Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

:1:
Mr. Amrendra Saran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Patralekh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after Summer Vacation.

Permission granted to file additional documents,
if any, by the parties.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master

(Inder Pal Singh)
AR-cum-PS